
Roster & Handicap ReportMay 15, 2024 8-Ball Open

01201 Outta Pocket 8
FROM : 

6

4

5

5

4

2

6

6

05102

07640

08532

08900

09229

09239

05114

06845

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8039

White, Jared

McCowan, Rachel

Wales, Kayla

Houk, Brandon

Green, Derrick

McKnight, Kimberly

Rooks, Steve

Wright, Noah

01202 That Got Weird 8
FROM : 

5

2

4

6

4

3

5

7

05395

09109

02065

06653

04518

07693

07738

04951

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8029

Seiler, Steven

Lee, Allison

Wray, Andrea

Phillips, Jeffrey

Wander, Ben

Kennedy, Marlin

Crawford, Ryan

Johnson, Joseph

01204 Hard 9's 8
FROM : 

6

5

4

3

7

6

3

3

06828

06225

06997

08145

06170

04960

06861

07651

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8028

Florence, Darius

Bruce, James

Erwin, Demarkius

Kirk, Jasmine

Holmes, Andrew

Vega, Marco

Perry, Shelby

Coleman, Marsharika

01205 BSB 8
FROM : 

6

6

5

4

3

4

6

2

08593

08613

05099

02294

07653

04464

05451

02474

Skl Number Name

Hazel Green, AL

O 8030

Taylor, Jason

Mitchell, Dude

Miller, James

Sullivan, Robert

Woodard, Torie

Grissom, Stephen

Dupree, Johnathan

Sanders, Melissa

01601 Str8 Up
FROM : 

4

7

6

3

2

5

3

3

07578

02834

07492

09547

10624

17785

09687

07740

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8048

Brady, Mandy

Brady, Leonard

Walden, Alex

Adams, William

Silva, Deanna

Finch, Zatic

Gilchrist, Kyle

Freeman, Andrew

01602 Shut Up & Shoot 8
FROM : 

7

5

4

5

4

2

6

4

02295

05333

05540

05059

06342

09695

09515

09582

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8028

Robinson, Charles

Hardin, Jason

Hardin, Jennifer

Medley Sr, Timothy

Burgess, Andrew

Vardaman, Alison

Cagle, Chris

Warren, Garrett

01603 Miseraballs 8
FROM : 

7

4

5

4

7

3

3

4

03184

08562

09140

09181

05217

08558

02736

09606I

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8030

Rosic, Chance

Cox, Joy

Borromeo, Arnold

Eberhardt, Josh

Atchley, Christopher

Allen, Jessica

Brill, Rebecca

Roberts, Justin

01604 Reaper Crew 8
FROM : 

3

6

5

4

7

4

6

3

08379

05995

04801

08541

07806

02807

09661

08512

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8035

Howard, Shanena

Howard, Chad

Sharp, Kayse

Sims, Shannon

Ray, Carl

Clark, April

Stockdale, DeAnthony

O''Steen, Emilee

02001 Blurred Vision
FROM : 

5

5

4

4

6

4

4

5

05128

06520

03635

00826

01358

09324

07719

06197

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8036

Kephart, Jeff

Ottaway, Katie

Cooper, Dwayne

Alexandria, Debra

Mintz, Roger

Wise, Latasha

Shipley, Shane

Bacon, Marvin

02002 Shades of Gray
FROM : 

5

4

4

3

6

5

4

3

01125

01573

04753

00215

01492

11460

04845

06381

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL
O 8029

Teal, Barbara

Privett, Chrystal

Dubberley, Elizabeth

Sadler, Kelly

Myers, Darren

Hamilton, John

Skipworth, Sharee

Manley, Kelly

02006 Pocket Rockets
FROM : 

4

7

5

5

4

3

3

5

07931

02910

04676

06423

06662

09577

09322

07396

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL
O 8017

Barnett, Maggie

Doering, Bernie

Doering, Julian

Wade, George

Doering, Annie

Adams, James

Hovis, Jacob

Crook, Christopher

02201 8 Ball Freakshow
FROM : 

5

6

3

4

3

4

6

4

07917

03615

07819

01811

08216

02195

01191

00598

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL
O 8034

Campbell, Troy

White, Jonathan

Campbell, Jennifer

Shaw, Mary Jo

White, Rachel

Anderson, Jennifer

Anderson, Jeffrey

Shaw, Floyd

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 15, 2024 8-Ball Open

02202 Pocket Speed 8
FROM : 

4

4

5

5

7

3

6

3

04717

01642

08110

08586

03863

08874

00968

09353

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8045

Tucker, Donald

STAGGS, CLINT

Smith, Jerry

Meeks, Jerry

Tucker, Philip

Bentley, Kandy

Owens, Jim

Pease, Shannon

02203 Jus' Hustlin 8
FROM : 

3

7

4

4

6

4

5

4

08747

04951

07954

13898

08390

10222

13816

07730

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8039

Johnson, Debra

Johnson, Joseph

Vansandt, Jo Ann

Harmon, Elizabeth

Harmon, Brad

Bright, Stephanie

Mills, Janel

Beckwith, Grant

02204 That's What He Said 8
FROM : 

4

6

3

3

5

6

6

3

02684

06828

05841

08660

08761

04960

07397

08286

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8027

Presley, Debra

Florence, Darius

Flack, Malynda

Price, Amanda

Blount, Michael

Vega, Marco

Shamieh, Andrew

Hall, Wesley

02205 Pool Junkies 8
FROM : 

5

7

5

4

4

4

3

3

03842

00247

06625

07405

06128

07503

06122

09168

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8044

Bryant, Yvonne

Hall, Robert

Hall, Michael

Petrie, Tori

Klinzak, Ruth

Gardner, Jeremy

Cowart, Bryan

Dunlap, Stephanie

02206 Unbreakable 8
FROM : 

4

5

6

3

3

7

5

5

06657

07683

09146

07360

05076

02809

11160

08035

I

I

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8038

Gooden-Page, Amanda

Griffin, Derick

Edgemon, David

Gooden, Angela

Gooden, Brandon

Hemstock, Cliff

Newman, Michael

Alder, Adam

02207 Bump. Off The Rail 8
FROM : 

4

6

4

5

4

3

5

5

09543

06125

06246

07939

08032

04856

01979

09619

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8017

Conley, Jeremy

McGuire, Derek

Doss, Clay

BURKERT, FRED

LINDLEY, JOHN

Gibbs, Valerie

Ortiz, Doritos

Kennedy, Tucker

02208 1 Ball @ a Time 8
FROM : 

6

5

4

7

5

2

4

4

01058

03959

01273

03099

08430

08889

09091

09083

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8044

Robertson Jr, Paul

Robertson, Michael

Maplesden, Robert

Atchley, Jason

Kimbrough, James

Kimbrough, Jennifer

Atchley, Roger

Cowan, Carol

02209 Pool-Tang Clan 8
FROM : 

5

4

4

5

3

6

7

4

08345

08470

09076

09262

06628

08333

04338

07834

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8048

Lee, Nathan

Price, Matthew

Calvert, Alexis

Holley, Tailor

Robles, Morgan

Petrie, Tyler

McGlynn, Darren

Kennedy, Heather

02212 Look Who's Back 8
FROM : 

7

5

6

4

6

3

3

3

07205

08709

03622

01323

01262

09540

03134

09322I

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8031

Patton, Dustin

Dowling, Naomi

Rogers, Adam

Henderson, Russ

Patton, Carla

Banks, Jeremiah

Bradberry, Donald

Hovis, Jacob

02501 8 Ball Killas
FROM : 

6

5

6

4

4

3

3

2

01327

05760

08526

04507

09003

09251

00075

08634I

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL
O 8034

Wiessner, Todd

Gausepohl, AJ

Wiessner, Andrew

Spivey, Steven

Deitsch, Terona

Ungacta, Candice

Ross, Chase

Adams, Drea

02504 Hot Shotz
FROM : 

6

4

4

4

5

2

5

4

02649

07426

04682

01605

04538

07491

05301

01669

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL
O 8040

Harris, Valerie

Blevins, Tiffany

Hudson, Deborah

Shepard, Stephen

Simpson, Benjamin

Rich, Christy

Rich, John

Holland Jr., Charles

02802 Make it Count
FROM : 

4

5

3

7

5

3

4

3

07057

02611

07959

08868

17785

09322

08074

09314

I

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL
O 8001

Robbins, Richard

Garrison, Jim

Edmonson, Clayton

Panion, Frederick

Finch, Zatic

Hovis, Jacob

Nelson, Karl

Roe, Jakob

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 15, 2024 8-Ball Open

02803 Rob the Table
FROM : 

6

6

5

4

4

3

4

7

06973

05498

05550

07686

06295

06613

07734

16525I

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8041

Anderson, Stewart

Gant, Michael

Zarzour, Rosie

Dean, Trevor

Belue, Kevin

Belue, Tammy

Campbell, Foster

Hess, Tina

03203 Serendipity
FROM : 

5

5

3

6

6

3

4

3

03515

04840

06275

00749

01940

09081

08244

09329

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8045

Chassay, Paul

Hornbuckle, Rodney

Carpenter, Francine

Tennyson, Daryl

Howe, William

Howe, Jessica

Guidry, Sean

Storey, Tesa

03204 Wildcards
FROM : 

4

7

3

3

4

5

3

4

04845

04684

03439

06756

04712

02323

05955

08037

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8026

Skipworth, Sharee

McLeroy, Ron

Cronin, Anita

Anderson, Linda

Cronin, Kenneth

Simon, Greg

Finch, Len

Stephens, Wendell

03205 Toadly 8's
FROM : 

5

4

4

4

6

4

3

4

04729

04730

01239

07465

03459

09374

06892

05806

I

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8032

Stafford, Keith

Stafford, Edith

BUNN, JIMMY

Jahraus, Nick

Malone Jr, Milton

Smith, Jeffrey

Hunter, Lori

Hunter, Robert

03601 Ting Tings 8
FROM : 

4

5

3

7

4

4

5

7

04519

14515

07698

04158

02954

09557

03303

08694

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8032

Troupe, Emma

Scurlock, Melissa

Fuller, Destiny

Forsythe, Eric

Clutts, Billy

Bowman, Ronald

Brown, Rodney

Teleshuk, Scott

03602 Ego Problems 8
FROM : 

7

7

5

6

3

4

3

3

07470

04951

06912

05562

08747

07954

02883

01851

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8009

Vansandt, Collin

Johnson, Joseph

Imker, Samantha

Schrader, Lexanna

Johnson, Debra

Vansandt, Jo Ann

Woodard, Betty

Archer, Lisa

03606 Pick Pockets 8
FROM : 

7

4

6

3

4

4

5

2

02287

06246

08236

09414

06462

05929

05301

09627

I

I

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8046

Nance, Paul

Doss, Clay

Phillips, Clayton

Kertes, Holly

Bruce, Sara

Leggett, Steven

Rich, John

Calvert, Traci

03802 Team Jumbo
FROM : 

7

6

3

6

4

4

3

3

02927

01474

08146

04055

04625

03122

08780

09565

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8046

Saare, Jimbo

Kmetz Jr, John

Beach, Taylor

Bailey, John

Smith, Theresa

Wendell, Rodney

Martin, Mandie

Martin, James

03807 Pocket Pirates 8
FROM : 

4

5

3

3

5

6

3

00778

04296

09078

09475

08496

94298

71890

*

I

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8031

Marsh, Ricky

Gunter, Fred

Glover, Benjamin

Gardner, Kyle

Maid, Jonathan

Mills, Robert

Mills, Marilyn

03808 I Heard Dat 8
FROM : 

7

3

6

4

3

5

3

7

04713

06861

09661

07887

04778

07282

08845

07806

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL
O 8037

Jones, Leo

Perry, Shelby

Stockdale, DeAnthony

Troupe, Adrian

Gathany, Jordan

McGlathery, Denzell

Williams, Treun

Ray, Carl

04001 In It 2 Win It 8
FROM : 

4

6

4

5

4

4

6

2

03010

02617

08369

05301

07426

03792

02626

08600

I

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL
O 8001

Garver, Matthew

Gazda, Daniel

Lee, Frankie

Rich, John

Blevins, Tiffany

Morgan, Bobby

Jennings, Charles

Gazda, Amanda

04002 Precision Slop Shots 8
FROM : 

6

7

4

5

2

5

3

3

07492

07488

05718

07683

10624

17785

09547

07740

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL
O 8047

Walden, Alex

Hibbard, Ryan

HIBBARD, RONALD

Griffin, Derick

Silva, Deanna

Finch, Zatic

Adams, William

Freeman, Andrew

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 15, 2024 8-Ball Open

04008 Big DadDz from Cincinatti
FROM : 

6

4

5

3

5

4

4

7

03681

08507

01226

05046

15077

07701

07446

00761

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8043

Lomas, James

Viera, Anthony

Handley, Russell

Martin, Halley

Steck, Roger

Nickel, Stephen

Shearer, Megan

Beck, Mike

04401 Rocket City Strokers 8
FROM : 

7

4

7

4

4

5

4

3

04158

04957

18442

07691

05391

02068

04956

07732

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8025

Forsythe, Eric

Roberson, Joshua

Peragine, Mark

Hampton, Paul

Pratt, Edward

Stone, Wayne

Brooks, Matthew

Louis, Jacob

04402 Wasn't The Plan 8
FROM : 

4

6

7

4

3

6

3

4

07567

07306

05427

08713

08846

05995

08379

96293

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8042

Fugatt, Chelsea

Fugatt, Tim

Davis, Troy

Williams, Stephanie

Boldin, Holley

Howard, Chad

Howard, Shanena

Dowling, Roy

04403 Squirrelly!!! 8
FROM : 

6

3

3

4

5

3

3

4

00152

03141

07675

05650

09373

05149

09491

05339

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8043

Peters, Kathrin

Arnold, Emily

Arnold, Jeffery

Motley, Eric

Martinez, Jaime

RUTKOWSKI, JOHN

Toussaint, Carl

Winchester, Mark

04404 I'm Stripes, Right? 8
FROM : 

4

6

2

3

7

3

3

6

07579

08178

09197

09321

02295

07648

05199

02636

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8027

Johnson, Courtney

Kurasaka, Eric

Richards, Bethany

Hopkins, Daniel

Robinson, Charles

Fibranz, John

Fletcher, Chad

Mach, Michael

04405 Dust on Praccy 8
FROM : 

6

5

5

7

4

5

3

3

07253

08709

04965

06463

08415

03000

77790

09700

I

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8037

Johnson, Kelton

Dowling, Naomi

Laurita, Joshua

Hennebeck, Trevor

Moore, Olajuwon

Coggin Jr, William

Hardy, Ralph

Tercho, David

04406 Cue Tips 8
FROM : 

5

4

7

7

2

3

3

4

04801

08541

03184

06664

08881

05820

09670

08562

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8042

Sharp, Kayse

Sims, Shannon

Rosic, Chance

Adams, Shadrick

Coffelt, Rhonda

Wheeler, LaKeshia

Gaskin, Jordan

Cox, Joy

04408 Hootie Hoo 8
FROM : 

4

7

4

3

5

4

3

6

07954

04951

03686

08747

13816

03296

09540

08296

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8009

Vansandt, Jo Ann

Johnson, Joseph

Hasbrouck, Bill

Johnson, Debra

Mills, Janel

Hall, Wendy

Banks, Jeremiah

Simmons, Jerry

04411 Phoenix Rising 8
FROM : 

5

4

3

7

7

4

6

4

08576

08560

08660

13522

07433

08062

08390

13898

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8033

Goss, Matthew

Gambill, Stacey

Price, Amanda

Borders, Thomas

Roberts, Jonathan

Cooper, Linda

Harmon, Brad

Harmon, Elizabeth

04413 Capt. D n the Kila Wabits
FROM : 

3

6

4

3

5

6

3

3

08780

03050

05436

11224

11214

08742

07445

09565

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL
O 8035

Martin, Mandie

Krekelberg, Patty

Krekelberg, Donn

Tillman, Joeli

Tillman, Keenan

Smith, DeAngelo

Lawrence Jr., Jackie

Martin, James

04414 Hold My Stick 8
FROM : 

7

7

6

5

5

2

3

3

07497

04713

09661

07282

07548

09136

09153

04778

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL
O 8036

Kindred, Jonathan

Jones, Leo

Stockdale, DeAnthony

McGlathery, Denzell

Kindred, Jourdan

Jones, Angel

Jackson, Andrew

Gathany, Jordan

04415 Bourbon Legends 8
FROM : 

6

4

4

3

5

4

4

07397

06859

09543

09621

07531

09076

09347

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL
O 8026

Shamieh, Andrew

Kini, Michelle

Conley, Jeremy

Tolen, James

Potts, Matthew

Calvert, Alexis

Hensley, Clifton

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 15, 2024 8-Ball Open

06003 Bank & Spank
FROM : 

3

3

3

5

3

4

3

6

03498

08179

07976

08524

07718

00961

07728

03993

I

I

I

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8040

Flores, Damian

Flores, Candice

Berchekas, Jon

Spinelli, Anthony

Mejia, Jose

Rogers, Jeanna

Rogers, Stuart

Atchley, David

06605 Freight Train
FROM : 

4

4

6

4

2

5

6

3

05654

07057

05035

01856

07210

02611

01990

07582

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8038

Leighton, Erika

Robbins, Richard

Szymanski, Paul

Harrow, Roberta

Leighton, Lynn

Garrison, Jim

Lambert, James

Wright, Michele

77001 YuNo 8
FROM : 

7

5

6

5

5

2

3

4

05271

08642

08151

09434

09474

09462

09409

09211

Skl Number Name

Huntsville, AL

O 8047

Garner, Daniel

Kirkland, Beverly

Kelley, Steven

Clark, Benjamin

Ryan, Tim

Welch, Heather

Childress, Traci

Mason, Laura

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


